
Team Richmond 2023 Coaches and Staff

Staff:
Del Harris – Director del_harris@collegiate-va.org
Tim Jones – Coaches Coordinator henrico2statechamp@gmail.com
Mike Edwards – High School Logistics dr.edwardsmichael@gmail.com
Jess Deutsch – Team Richmond Logistics jdeutsch1410@gmail.com

17 HGSL
Head Coach Roy Haliburton rphalibur@gmail.com
Assistant Coach Kerry Williams coachkwilliams82@gmail.com
Assistant Coach Anthony Ervin anthonyervin32@gmail.com
Assistant Coach Dexter Shy dexter.shy.14@gmail.com

17 Black
Head Coach Brian Beechaum bbeechaum3223@gmail.com
Assistant Deylen Woodson woodsondeylen@gmail.com
Assistant Coach Jarvis Harley jarvisdharley@gmail.com

16 HGSL
Head Coach Rally Asxelle rallyaxselle@hotmail.com
Assistant Connor Roswech Connor.Roswech@richmond.edu
Assistant Coach Khary Scott greatscott1973@gmail.com

16 Black
Head Coach Jae Crawford managerjae@gmail.com
Assistant Coach Robin Deutsch rodeutsch@gmail.com
Assitant Coach Marcus McMorris marcusmcmorris9@gmail.com

15 HGSL
Head Coach Forrest Clement clement_s@lynchburg.edu
Assistant Coach Nick Burd coachburd24@icloud.com
Assistant Coach Keenan Crump klc1188@gmail.com

15 Black
Head Coach Xavier King xavier_king@yahoo.com
Assistant Coach Gina Montgomery gina.montgomery@outlook.com
Assistant Coach Chris Cheeks Chrischeeks93@gmail.com



14U
Head Coach Meg Brown meghan_brown@me.com
Assistant Coach Russell Williams russellww@hotmail.com

13U
Head Coach Adam Tiller watiller1624@gmail.com
Assistant Coach Tim Dowdy tdowdy@familycareltc.com

12U Black
Head Coach Mike Adamik mike.adamik.home@gmail.com
Assistant Coach Robert Shelton Rsheltonjr76@gmail.com
Assistant Coach John Graziano johnwgraziano@gmail.com

12U Blue
Head Coach Duane Simms dsimms@u-turn.org
Assistant Coach Jaren Jones jarenbj@aol.com
Assistant Coach Alan Foster apfoster964@gmail.com

11U
Head Coach Hayden Vick mhaydenvick@gmail.com

10U
Head Coach Chris Lee Christopherrlee05@gmail.com


